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IF GAME
Sun. 9:30pm
T#5
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1st
NSA CANADA WORLD SERIES CANADIAN CHAMPIONS - $4000.00

2nd
NSA CANADA WORLD SERIES CANADIAN FINALIST - $650.00

3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th

8th

— Authentic Dry Cider —

va?‘TﬁA LONETREE

OLD GROWTH ORCHARD

nsacanada.ca



